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Address Agent Commission

Sales Demo
Product Report

Time Period: January 01, 2024 - December 31, 2024

3425 Arden Wy, Sacramento CA
95825

28,210.00

825 K St, Sacramento CA 95814 -

-

6744 Horton Vista Dr, Richmond TX
77407

17,451.84

323 Test Street, Sacramento CA 95814 17,105.15

4302 W 106th St, Inglewood CA
90304

18,659.20

8785 Center Pkwy, Sacramento CA
95823

10,500.00

4434 25th Ave, Sacramento CA 95820 140,000.00

6427 St Louis Dr, Ottawa ON K1C
2X9

1,052,000.00

8434 Bradshaw Rd, Elk Grove CA
95624

74,604.43

5212 Point Pleasant Rd, Elk Grove CA
95757

171,982.70

3200 Dwight Rd, Elk Grove CA 95758 9,800.00

Total Value 1,540,313.32

Deal Count 10
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Sales Demo
Contact Report

Contact Creation: January 01, 2024 - December 31, 2024
Display Name Company Name First Name Last Name Email Country Code Phone Street Number Street Address Unit City State Zip Code County Category Directory Status

Christian Fitch Christian Fitch cfitch@skyslope.com 1 Agent Active

Dan Wagner Dan Wagner dwagner@skyslope.com 1 Agent Active

Elias Wahbeh Elias Wahbeh elias@skyslope.com 1 Agent Active

Jayee Lamangan Jayee Lamangan jlamangan@skyslope.com 1 Agent Active

Jesse Cloud Jesse Cloud jessebroker@demo.com 1 Agent Active

John Doe (Learning) John Doe (Learning) learning@skyslope.com 1 Agent Active

Lathan Boike Lathan Boike lboike@skyslope.com 1 Agent Active

Mark Christen Mark Christen mark@skyslope.com 1 Agent Active

Natalie Bidal Natalie Bidal nbidal@skyslope.com 1 Agent Active

Pravin Conda Pravin Conda pravinzipi@testtwo.com 1 Agent Active

Sati Leavitt Sati Leavitt sleavitt@skyslope.com 1 Agent Active

Ty Peters Ty Peters tpeters@skyslope.com 1 Agent Active

3



Name Profile Element Rule Target Condition Type Current

Status

Cap Start

Date

Cap End

Date

Entity

Split

Company

Split

Sales Demo
Cap Report

Time Period: Unrestricted

Pravin Conda 100% Plan Sales Compensation 1000000
Aggregate Company

Split
12136 Lifetime Lifetime 33044 12136

Jesse Cloud 100% Plan Sales Compensation 1000000
Aggregate Company

Split
88212.379

99999999
Lifetime Lifetime

205828.90
000000002

88212.379
99999999

Christian Fitch 100% Plan Sales Compensation 1000000
Aggregate Company

Split
46255.99 Lifetime Lifetime 107930.66 46255.99

Jayee Lamangan 100% Plan Sales Compensation 1000000
Aggregate Company

Split
52740.979

999999996
Lifetime Lifetime 123062.28

52740.979
999999996

Dan Wagner 100% Plan Sales Compensation 1000000
Aggregate Company

Split
12192.33 Lifetime Lifetime 28448.78 12192.33

Lathan Boike 100% Plan Sales Compensation 1000000
Aggregate Company

Split
24260.960

000000014
Lifetime Lifetime

56608.909
999999996

24260.960
000000014

Natalie Bidal 100% Plan Sales Compensation 1000000
Aggregate Company

Split
3397.4199

99999998
Lifetime Lifetime 13589.66

3397.4199
99999998

Sati Leavitt 100% Plan Sales Compensation 1000000
Aggregate Company

Split
4276.29 Lifetime Lifetime 17105.15 4276.29
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Display Name Email Contact Type Anniversary

Date

Hire Date Termination

Date

Organization Number Expiration

Date

Dues

Responsibility

Type

Axe Cap Realty
Membership Report

Time Period: January 01, 2023 - December 31, 2023

Alexa Mocanu alexarmocanu@gmail.com Agent 02/23/2023

Alexa Mocanu alexa@demo.com Agent 08/30/2023

Aubrey Finney afinney@skyslope.com Agent 03/01/2023

Cathy Kemp cathy@bhgmomentum.com Agent 06/21/2023

Christian Fitch cfitch@skyslope.com Agent 03/06/2023

DEV BROKER devbroker@skyslope.com Agent 07/12/2023

Dan Wagner dwagner@skyslope.com Agent 02/24/2023

Elias Wahbeh elias@skyslope.com Agent 03/06/2023

Jayee Lamangan jlamangan@skyslope.com Agent 01/20/2023

Jesse Long long.jesse@me.com Agent 07/20/2023

Jesse Long jessebroker@demo.com Agent 07/20/2023

Kallie Cano kcano@skyslope.com Agent 03/14/2023

Kate Johnson kjohnson@skyslope.com Agent 02/24/2023

Kiera Corp kieraagent@training.com Agent 04/17/2023

Kylee Trainer kylee916@skyslope.com Agent 04/20/2023

Lathan Boike lboike@skyslope.com Agent 08/24/2023

Linda Learning learning@skyslope.com Agent 03/01/2023

Liv Esfandiari oesfandiari@skyslope.com Agent 03/02/2023

Matt Robey mrobey@skyslope.com Agent 01/11/2023

Matt Wong mwong@skyslope.com Agent 01/11/2023

Miguel Razo mrazo+123@skyslope.com Agent 03/02/2023
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